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MODULARISED FEE STRUCTURE

DETAILS Module 1 Module2 | Module 3 Module 4 | Module 5| Module 6 | Module 7 | Module 8
| Training Fee Per Module 22,400.00 22,400.00 22,400.00 22,400.00 | 22,400.00 22,400.00 | 22,400.00 | 22,400.00
Material Fee Per Module 9,600.00 98,600.00 9,600.00 $,600.00 9,600.00 9,600.00 | 9,600.00 | 9,600.00
Assessment Tools Per Module 3,000.00 |-  3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00
TOTAL FEE PER MODULE 35,000.00 | 35,000.00 | 35,000.00| 35,000.00| 35,000.00, 35,000.00 | 35,000.00 | 35,000.00
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Edditional information

L)

The above modularised fee structure is the breakdown of the Annual Fee of kshs. 67,189.00 in to three modules, material fee of
kshs.9,600.00 and assessment fee of kshs. 3,000.00 Per module.

The students are advised to apply for Government of Kenya Scholarship funding and that the students who shall fail to apply for the
scholarship shall be made to pay the total fee stated above.

3) All the Students are encouraged to apply for HELB Loan and other sources of college fee funding as a stop gap measure to training
interruptions.

The above fees are exclusive of Meals, Accommodation and Professional Bodies fees.

Payments of Fees shall be made in favour of Ugenya Technical and Vocational College via Bankers Cheque/draft or Direct Deposit to
Account No.1238447694 KCB, Siaya Branch.

Personal cheques are not acceptable.
Fee must be paid in full at the beginning of the term and that fee is subject to review from time to time by the B.O.G. in conjunction with
the Ministry of Education guide lines.

8) Our offices are open between 8.00a.m - 1.00p.m and 2.00p.m - 5.00p.m every day except over the weekends and public holidays.
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Linda Ayuku W.
Principal/BoG Secretary




